
SLOVENSKÝ REBRÍČEK K 1. 11. 2013 – JUNIORI
1 PÉTER Ingemar 1996 385 STK LUČENEC - KALINOVO
2 VALUCH Alexander 1996 375,44 MŠK  KYS.NOVÉ MESTO
3 TURČEK Peter 1996 310,33 ŠK MOSTEX RAČA
4 KALUŽNÝ Samuel 1997 306,73 TJ Ostrava KST (CZE)
5 KOPÁNYI Tomáš 1997 301,17 TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZÁMKY
6 VLAČUŠKA Patrik 1996 258,71 ŠK ŠOG NITRA
7 BRAT Adam 1998 164,34 STK IVÁNKA PRI DUNAJI
8 BUČKO Róbert 1996 162,56 DRUŽST.HONT.TRSŤANY
9 PAVOLKA Jakub 1998 157,54 ŠKST RUŽOMBEROK
10 RÁBARA Marcel 1996 130,7 STK ELASTIK HORNÉ OREŠANY
11 BARTAL Mário 1997 128,48 STAVOIMPEX HOLÍČ
12 ŠPÁNIK Tibor 1999 123,67 ŠK ŠOG NITRA
13 DIKO Matúš 1998 121,39 TJ ORAVAN NÁMESTOVO
14 DUBEC Tomáš 1996 107,95 STK STARÁ ĽUBOVŇA
15 JAKUBEC Dávid 1997 105,59 STK ZŠ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
16 GAŠPARÍK Martin 1996 100,29 ŠK ŠOG NITRA
17 MAKÚCH Martin 1996 96,46 TATRAN KRUŠETNICA
18 PEKO Štefan 2000 87,3 KST VIKTÓRIA TRNAVA
19 PÉTER Niklas 1998 84,2 STK LUČENEC - KALINOVO
20 ŠEVEC Jakub 1999 83,99 ŠK ŠOG NITRA
21 TUTURA Marek 1996 83,15 STK PC TRENČ.TEPLÁ
22 POĽA Jakub 1996 73,84 STK LOKOMOTÍVA KOŠICE
23 PIATRIK Ladislav 1997 73,41 STK RYBNÍK/STK LEVICE
24 HIKEL Juraj 1996 70,28 ŠKST DUBNICA/VÁHOM
25 BABUŠÍK Jakub 1996 69,84 TJ MEDOKÝŠ MARTIN - ĽADOVEŇ
26 KRUPANSKÝ Lukáš 1997 66,42 KST VIKTÓRIA TRNAVA
27 TAKÁČ Jakub 1998 65,27 STK DEVÍNSKA NOVÁ VES
28 KOVANIČ Kristián 1996 60,27 STK DEVÍNSKA NOVÁ VES
29 LETANOVSKÝ Ján 1996 57,84 GEOLÓG ROŽŇAVA
30 VÁCLAVIK Richard 1996 56,92 MLADOSŤ RELAX RIM.SOBOTA
31 BARTALSKÝ Boris 1996 56,84 DOPRASTAV ZVOLEN
32 ŽÁKOVSKÝ Jakub 1996 54,89 MŠK KYS.NOVÉ MESTO
33 MIKUŠ Dávid 1999 54,85 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
34 ZELINKA Jakub 2000 54,53 STK LOKOMOTÍVA KOŠICE
35 TOPĽANSKÝ Leonard 1998 54,04 STK DEVÍNSKA NOVÁ VES
36 SKLENÁR Matúš 1997 53,29 STK ZŠ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
37 HARABIN Matej 1998 52,3 1.PPC FORTUNA KEŽMAROK
38 JANÍK Adam 1998 51,1 TTC POVAŽSKÁ BYSTRICA
39 MAGDZIAK Dárius 1996 48,93 STJ DRUŽBA BARDEJOV
40 SLÁDEK Samuel 1998 48,32 TJ ORAVAN NÁMESTOVO
41 GAĽA Radovan 1997 48,03 STK LEVICE
42 VELICH Tomáš 1997 47,6 STK ZŠ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
43 ORÁČ Daniel 2000 47,07 MŠK VSTK VRANOV NAD TOPĽOU
44 ŽIGO Martin 1998 46,59 STK ZŠ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
45 SZABO David 1996 46,42 SŠK POPROČ
46 GIECI Lukáš 1997 46,04 KERAMING - KUBRAN TRENČÍN
47 KADUK Matuš 1996 45,64 KERAMING - KUBRAN TRENČÍN
48 HORŇAK Tomáš 1999 45,47 STO VALALIKY
49 REHO René 2000 44,47 STK LOKOMOTÍVA KOŠICE
50 VANCÁK Vladislav 1996 44,29 STK LOKOMOTÍVA KOŠICE
51 GEMEĽA Šimon 1999 43,77 TJ ORAVAN NÁMESTOVO
52 BOKROŠ Gabriel 1997 43,31 GEOLÓG ROŽŇAVA
53 MIKUŠ Michal 1996 41,89 TJ MEDOKÝŠ MARTIN - ĽADOVEŇ
54 FORRO Radoslav 1997 41,57 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA
55 BELICA Dominik 1996 40,9 DRUŽST.HONT.TRSŤANY
56 KAŠŠAY Andrej 1998 40,53 ŠKST RUŽOMBEROK
57 PÁTEREK Benjamín 1997 39,53 DRUŽST.HONT.TRSŤANY
58 GALAJDA Marek 1996 39,2 GEOLÓG ROŽŇAVA
59 DIKO Dalibor 2002 38,06 TJ ORAVAN NÁMESTOVO
60 REVAY Ivan 1998 36,11 ŠK ŠOG NITRA
61 JANÍČEK Juraj 1999 35,92 MLADOSŤ RELAX RIM.SOBOTA
62 PINTÉR Patrik 1998 35,39 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA
63 JOHN Marek 2000 34,88 ŠKST RUŽOMBEROK
64 BUROŠ Timotej 1998 32,5 ŠKST RUŽOMBEROK
65 ŠTEFKO Daniel 1998 31,43 KERAMING - KUBRAN TRENČÍN
66 PALUŠ Anton 1997 31,36 KERAMING - KUBRAN TRENČÍN
67 HUBAĽ Peter 1997 31,01 MŠK VSTK VRANOV NAD TOPĽOU
68 WILTSCHKA Dávid 1999 30,28 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA
69 KOLENČÍK Martin 1996 29,7 TJ ORAVSKÁ LESNÁ
70 MARUNIAK Dominik 2000 29,26 MSTK VTJ MARTIN
71 VEIS Matúš 1999 29,12 TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZÁMKY
72 ROBA Matúš 1997 28,82 1.PPC FORTUNA KEŽMAROK
73 VANYO Norbert 1996 28,19 VAWEX OCÚ ŽIRANY
73 BIELESCH Lukáš 1997 28,19 TJ MEDOKÝŠ MARTIN - ĽADOVEŇ
75 KOPČO Jakub 1999 28,05 MŠK VSTK VRANOV NAD TOPĽOU
76 TUREK Tomáš 1999 27,9 ŠK ŠOG NITRA
77 SMIK Miroslav 1998 27,89 MŠK "SLAVOJ" STO SP. BELÁ
78 LABOŠ Adam 1999 26,98 ŠSTK JUNIOR ČAŇA
79 LESŇÁK Peter 1997 26,29 GEOLÓG ROŽŇAVA
80 NOVOTNÝ Matej 1997 26,28 STK DEVÍNSKA NOVÁ VES
81 BRIŠ Martin 1999 25,63 TJ ORAVSKÁ LESNÁ
82 KULLA Ladislav 1997 24,29 MSK ČADCA
83 MIŠÍK Marek 1997 24,03 STK NOVÁ BAŇA/PODLUŽANY
84 GOMBÍK Jakub 1998 23,78 OŠK ŠAR.MICHAĽANY
85 VICO Dávid 2001 23,03 STO VALALIKY
86 UHRIN Samuel 1997 21,89 TJ STO LETANOVCE
87 PETRÍK Filip 2001 21,72 KST PLUS40 TREBIŠOV
87 HURKA Rastislav 2001 21,72 STO VALALIKY
89 PÁLL Andrej 1998 21,71 ŠK ŠOG NITRA
90 ČIBA Jakub 1998 21,04 STK DEVÍNSKA NOVÁ VES
91 PACH Kamil 2003 20,44 STO VALALIKY
92 SOJČAK Filip 1998 20,33 KAMENICA N/CIROCHOU
93 JURÁK Matúš 1999 20,32 STK N.MESTO/VÁHOM
94 KOVALČÍK Ivan 1996 20,03 1.PPC FORTUNA KEŽMAROK
95 STAŇO Jakub 2005 19,95 STO VALALIKY
96 BRABLEC Michal 2000 18,74 STK LUČENEC - KALINOVO
97 SCHNEIDER Martin 1998 18,56 KST VIKTÓRIA TRNAVA
98 VICO Martin 1998 18,05 STO VALALIKY
98 MILAN Martin 2001 18,05 1.PPC FORTUNA KEŽMAROK
100 KLAJBER Adam 2003 17,16 SŠK POPROČ
101 BUČKO Patrik 2000 16,92 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
102 ŠIKULA Dávid 1996 16,68 OBEC SPIŠSKÁ TEPLICA
103 DOLINSKÝ Tomáš 1997 16,24 ŠK ZŠ SIBÍRSKA PREŠOV
104 BEDE Viktor 2000 16,14 STK LUČENEC - KALINOVO
105 NOVOTNÝ Jakub 1999 16,12 STK DEVÍNSKA NOVÁ VES
106 MUŠÁK Matej 1999 15,9 MŠK VSTK VRANOV NAD TOPĽOU
107 HUDEC Alexander 1999 15,6 KERAMING - KUBRAN TRENČÍN
108 CAP Richard 1999 15,35 ŠK ZŠ SIBÍRSKA PREŠOV
109 PORHAJAŠ Jozef 1997 14,36 ŠK ŠOG NITRA
110 BEŇKO Ivan 1998 13,3 ŠKST KARLOVA VES
111 STAVAČ Slavomír 1996 12,46 ŠK ZŠ SIBÍRSKA PREŠOV
112 ŠANTAVÝ Michal 1999 12,32 MSTK LEOPOLDOV
113 ZLÁMALA Matej 1999 12,28 MSTK LEOPOLDOV
114 ŠTEFEK Martin 1997 12,06 ŠK JÁŇAN MOR. SV JÁN
115 DUJAVA Marián 1996 11,6 STK JAKOVANY
115 VAŇO Damian 1998 11,6 OŠK ŠAR.MICHAĽANY
117 KMOŠKO Samuel 2000 11,52 ŠK JÁŇAN MOR. SV JÁN
118 ČEREI Christián 1997 11,49 STK LOKOMOTÍVA KOŠICE
119 NEMEC Marek 2000 11,29 MSK MALACKY
119 PÚČIK Timotej 2000 11,29 OŠK ZAVAR
121 MIŠENKO Peter 1997 11,19 MSTK SABINOV
122 FEČO Michal 2001 11,04 MŠK VSTK VRANOV NAD TOPĽOU
123 FEČO Samuel 2001 10,67 MŠK VSTK VRANOV NAD TOPĽOU
124 VIZINA Damián 1997 10,66 MSK MALACKY
125 PIVKO Lukáš 1999 10,53 ŠKST KARLOVA VES
125 VARGA Kristian 1998 10,53 MSTK LEOPOLDOV
127 ŠULEK Šimon 1998 10,47 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA
128 HABŠUDA Peter 1997 9,87 STK ZŠ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
129 VRBOVSKÝ Tomáš 1997 9,85 OSTK MALŽENICE
130 REPKA Jozef 1996 9,34 ŠKST BOŠANY
131 ŠKORNA Dušan 1999 9,32 GEOLÓG ROŽŇAVA
132 DOBIÁŠ Roman 1996 9,27 KERAMING - KUBRAN TRENČÍN
133 DUGOVIČ Miloš 1996 9,26 STK ZŠ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
134 PEŠL Karol 1997 9,01 TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZÁMKY
135 ZIMAN Martin 1999 8,83 GEOLÓG ROŽŇAVA
136 MATO Norbert 2001 8,77 STO VALALIKY
137 LIPTÁK Andrej 2000 8,31 ŠK ZŠ SIBÍRSKA PREŠOV
137 NAGY-SALÓCI Igor 2000 8,31 STO VALALIKY
139 KUČERÁK Jakub 1997 8,25 GEMERSKÁ POLOMA

SLOVENSKÝ REBRÍČEK K 1. 11. 2013 – JUNIORKY
1 KRŠIAKOVÁ Miriam 1997 306,13 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
2 FURKOVÁ Karolína 1998 264,25 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
3 HARINGOVÁ Monika 1996 262,95 MSK MALACKY
4 HORVÁTHOVÁ Simona 1998 241,04 STO VALALIKY
5 BELOPOTOČANOVÁ Katarína 2000 214,12 MSTK TVRDOŠÍN/OŠK BREZA
6 KUKUĽKOVÁ Tatiana 2000 197,89 KST VIKTÓRIA TRNAVA
7 CEROVSKÁ Petronela 1997 172,4 DOPRASTAV ZVOLEN
8 PUCHOVANOVÁ Nikoleta 2000 163,14 ŠKST RUŽOMBEROK
9 VANCÁKOVÁ Valentína 1999 162,31 STO VALALIKY
10 URÍKOVÁ Monika 1999 133,15 TTC POVAŽSKÁ BYSTRICA
11 JANTOŠOVÁ Denisa 1997 125,3 ŠKST RUŽOMBEROK
12 KOVÁCSOVÁ Viktória 1997 123,37 ŠK ŠOG NITRA
13 ZÁNOVÁ Martina 1997 102,12 ŠSTK JUNIOR ČAŇA
14 KALINKOVÁ Nina 1997 96,78 MSTK VTJ MARTIN
15 BALOGHOVÁ Veronika 1996 92,24 DOPRASTAV ZVOLEN
16 ŠRÁMKOVÁ Veronika 1997 83,2 MSK MALACKY
17 LABOŠOVÁ Ema 2001 74,7 ŠSTK JUNIOR ČAŇA
18 LENČEŠOVÁ Martina 1996 72,44 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
19 GURÍNOVÁ Daniela 1998 70,61 KST DRIVE TR. JASTRABIE
20 KLUČÁROVÁ Agáta 2000 70,49 STO VALALIKY
21 JALOVECKÁ Alexandra 1998 64,16 STK ZŠ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
22 POLYÁKOVÁ Karolína 1998 58,88 TRNÁVKA BRATISLAVA
23 NAGYOVÁ Viktoria 1997 54,89 STK SENEC
24 VLČKOVÁ Rebeka 1997 52,37 ŠKST RUŽOMBEROK
25 GRIGELOVÁ Natália 2000 51,16 ŠK ŠOG NITRA
26 SIKELOVÁ Karin 1998 48,97 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
27 ŠRÁMKOVÁ Erika 1999 48,89 MSK MALACKY
28 IVANOVÁ Michaela 1998 48,74 MSTK VTJ MARTIN
29 MAROUSKOVÁ Monika 2000 44,46 KERAMING - KUBRAN TRENČÍN
30 SOKOLSKÁ Alexandra 1999 44,06 ŠKST SPIŠSKÉ VLACHY
31 HAGAROVÁ Natália 1998 43,85 STK ZŠ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
32 KOHÚTOVÁ Martina 1996 43,15 STK LOKOMOTÍVA KOŠICE
33 KLIMKOVÁ Terézia 1998 42,86 ŠK ZŠ SIBÍRSKA PREŠOV
34 MAJERSKÁ Alena 2002 42,56 STO VALALIKY
35 TUŠANOVÁ Kristína 1999 41,9 STK RYBNÍK
36 ANDOVÁ Tamara 1996 41,78 TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZÁMKY
37 KOCICHOVÁ Natália 1999 41,26 ŠSTK JUNIOR ČAŇA
38 BELUŠKOVÁ Laura 1997 38,03 ŠK ZŠ SIBÍRSKA PREŠOV
39 NOVÁKOVÁ Martina 1998 37,9 STK RYBNÍK
40 NAGYOVÁ Aneta 1998 36,96 STK LOKOMOTÍVA KOŠICE
41 LUPTÁKOVÁ Zuzana 1997 35,15 DOPRASTAV ZVOLEN
42 PETRÍKOVÁ Diana 2000 34,28 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
43 ŠVAJDLENKOVÁ Laura 2001 33,4 MSK MALACKY
44 TOMIČOVÁ Ivana 2000 31,96 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA
45 PAPCUNOVÁ Viktória 2001 31,16 ŠSTK JUNIOR ČAŇA
46 CVIKOVÁ Valentína 1998 30,94 STK ZŠ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
47 HERÁKOVÁ Danica 2000 30,45 STK LOKOMOTÍVA KOŠICE
48 TRAJLÍNKOVÁ Dominika 1998 30,33 BYT CENTRUM SENICA
49 VYHONSKÁ Kristína 1998 28,67 ŠK ZŠ SIBÍRSKA PREŠOV
50 ČERMÁKOVÁ Paula 2000 25,79 ŠKST KARLOVA VES
51 BULÍKOVÁ Alžbeta 2000 25,67 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
52 SOKOLSKÁ Barbara 1996 23,5 ŠKST SPIŠSKÉ VLACHY
53 MÉSÁROŠOVÁ Lenka 1999 23,4 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
54 KRAFČÍKOVÁ Eva 1997 21,1 STK STARÁ ĽUBOVŇA
55 MESKOVÁ Kristína 1997 18,58 ŠK III. ZŠ HLOHOVEC
56 VAĽKOVÁ Ľudmila 1997 16,16 ŠK ZŠ SIBÍRSKA PREŠOV
57 BELIANSKA Sarah 1999 14,73 TTC MAJCICHOV
58 ČERNICKÁ Anna 1999 13,68 GEOLÓG ROŽŇAVA
59 PITERKOVÁ Sandra 1996 13,67 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
59 KRČOVÁ Annamária 1999 13,67 ŠKST SPIŠSKÉ VLACHY
61 GONTKOVIČOVÁ Sofia 2000 13,47 STK STARÁ ĽUBOVŇA
62 ČURILLOVÁ Frederika 2002 13,06 ŠKST SPIŠSKÉ VLACHY
63 LEGÁTOVÁ Laura 2003 12,81 ŠKST SPIŠSKÉ VLACHY

SLOVENSKÝ REBRÍČEK K 1. 11. 2013 – STARŠÍ ŽIACI
1 ŠPÁNIK Tibor 1999 385,07 ŠK ŠOG NITRA
2 PEKO Štefan 2000 307,4 KST VIKTÓRIA TRNAVA
3 ZELINKA Jakub 2000 299,37 STK LOKOMOTÍVA KOŠICE
4 REHO René 2000 239,51 STK LOKOMOTÍVA KOŠICE
5 ORÁČ Daniel 2000 221,71 MŠK VSTK VRANOV NAD TOPĽOU
6 WILTSCHKA Dávid 1999 214,57 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA
7 ŠEVEC Jakub 1999 187,28 ŠK ŠOG NITRA
8 MIKUŠ Dávid 1999 165,78 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
9 HORŇAK Tomáš 1999 143,14 STO VALALIKY
10 GEMEĽA Šimon 1999 140,09 TJ ORAVAN NÁMESTOVO
11 BUČKO Patrik 2000 137,78 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
12 TONKOVIČ Markus 1999 123,37 STK RYBNÍK
13 VEIS Matúš 1999 116,86 TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZÁMKY
14 TUREK Tomáš 1999 111,56 ŠK ŠOG NITRA
15 DIKO Dalibor 2002 108,89 TJ ORAVAN NÁMESTOVO
16 KRAJČOVIČ Jakub 2000 99,39 ŠKST KARLOVA VES
17 JOHN Marek 2000 92,69 ŠKST RUŽOMBEROK
18 CYPRICH Radovan 2000 87,64 MSK ČADCA
19 BRIŠ Martin 1999 82,31 TJ ORAVSKÁ LESNÁ
20 VLAČUŠKA Martin 2000 78,89 ŠK ŠOG NITRA
21 LABOŠ Adam 1999 78,84 ŠSTK JUNIOR ČAŇA
22 REPÁŇ Hugo 2000 73,84 MŠK ŽIAR/HRONOM
23 PINDURA Tobiáš 2001 61,28 ŠKST RUŽOMBEROK
24 JURÁK Matúš 1999 59,4 STK N.MESTO/VÁHOM
25 ČIČMIŠ Dušan 2000 59,12 DYNAMO TRNOVEC NAD VÁHOM
26 BIELESCH Ján 1999 57,08 LOKOMOTÍVA VRÚTKY
27 PETRÍK Filip 2001 52,97 KST PLUS40 TREBIŠOV
28 SVITANA Ján 2000 52,85 STK PC TRENČ.TEPLÁ
29 JANÍČEK Juraj 1999 51,51 MLADOSŤ RELAX RIM.SOBOTA
30 KOLLÁR Richard 2000 50,03 TTC MAJCICHOV
31 MARUNIAK Dominik 2000 49,6 MSTK VTJ MARTIN
32 MUŠÁK Matej 1999 47,57 MŠK VSTK VRANOV NAD TOPĽOU
32 KOLLÁR Róbert 1999 47,57 TTC MAJCICHOV
34 FILÚS Jakub 1999 47,55 MŠK ŽIAR/HRONOM
35 HUDEC Alexander 1999 46,87 KERAMING - KUBRAN TRENČÍN
36 CYPRICH Samuel 2001 46,32 MSK ČADCA
37 HURKA Rastislav 2001 43,77 STO VALALIKY
38 BRABLEC Michal 2000 42,4 STK LUČENEC - KALINOVO
39 SÁSIK Oliver 1999 42,38 LOKOMOTÍVA VRÚTKY
40 MILAN Martin 2001 40,2 1.PPC FORTUNA KEŽMAROK
41 HORVATH Samuel 2000 40,02 ŠKST KARLOVA VES
42 KYSEL Martin 2001 39,92 MSTK TVRDOŠÍN
43 FEČO Samuel 2001 38,03 MŠK VSTK VRANOV NAD TOPĽOU
44 LUKIANOV Filip 1999 37,32 STAVOIMPEX HOLÍČ
45 TOMKO Patrik 1999 37,17 ŠK ŠOG NITRA
45 JALOVECKÝ Marek 2001 37,17 STK ZŠ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
47 FEILER Marcel 2000 36,71 STK PC TRENČ.TEPLÁ
47 TUREK Teodor 2001 36,71 ŠK ŠOG NITRA
49 ŠANTAVÝ Michal 1999 35,89 MSTK LEOPOLDOV
50 IVANČO Félix 2003 34,85 MSK MALACKY
50 VICO Dávid 2001 34,85 STO VALALIKY
52 ZLÁMALA Matej 1999 34,1 MSTK LEOPOLDOV
53 PAPÍRNÍK Ondrej 1999 33,53 ŠK ŠOG NITRA
54 MAKÚCH Damian 2001 32,26 TATRAN KRUŠETNICA
55 PIVKO Lukáš 1999 31,38 ŠKST KARLOVA VES
56 SISKA Tomáš 1999 30,93 TTC MAJCICHOV
57 PÚČIK Timotej 2000 29,22 OŠK ZAVAR
58 NOVOTNÝ Jakub 1999 28,8 STK DEVÍNSKA NOVÁ VES
59 HAJDUŠEK Martin 1999 28,6 ŠK ŠOG NITRA
60 PAPÁNEK Martin 2001 28,49 STK NOVÁ BAŇA/PODLUŽANY
61 VALÁŠEK Tomáš 1999 28,33 STK VEĽKÉ UHERCE
62 MARUNIAK Martin 2001 28,04 MSTK VTJ MARTIN
63 STANOVIČ Martin 2000 27,93 TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZÁMKY
64 FUSEK Patrik 2002 27,61 MSK MALACKY
65 NEMEC Marek 2000 26,96 MSK MALACKY
66 KALINA Lukáš 2000 26,62 STK RYBNÍK
67 KUPEC Matúš 2002 26,36 MŠK ŽIAR/HRONOM
68 MERICA Zoltán 2000 26,04 STK LUČENEC - KALINOVO
69 KOPČO Jakub 1999 25,95 MŠK VSTK VRANOV NAD TOPĽOU
70 MACKO Miroslav 2001 24,73 ŠKST KARLOVA VES
71 BEDE Viktor 2000 24,68 STK LUČENEC - KALINOVO
72 KUKUČKA Marek 2001 24,64 MŠK ŽIAR/HRONOM
73 DZURO Tomáš 2000 24,27 STK STARÁ TURÁ
74 MIKLUŠČÁK Benjamín 2002 24,12 ŠKST KARLOVA VES
74 SUCHA Tomáš 2001 24,12 ŠKST KARLOVA VES
74 FREUND Andrej 2002 24,12 MSK MALACKY
77 KMOŠKO Samuel 2000 23,29 ŠK JÁŇAN MOR. SV JÁN
78 MATO Norbert 2001 23 STO VALALIKY
79 LIESKOVSKÝ Daniel 2000 22,67 TTC POVAŽSKÁ BYSTRICA
80 HAMBÁLEK Viktor 2001 22,51 ŠKST KARLOVA VES
81 NOVOTNÝ Radovan 2000 21,19 DUNAJEC SPIŠ.STARÁ VES
82 FEČO Michal 2001 20,98 MŠK VSTK VRANOV NAD TOPĽOU
83 VARGA Peter 2002 20,94 KST VIKTÓRIA TRNAVA
83 GREGOR Jakub 2001 20,94 ŠKST KARLOVA VES
83 KALUZINSKI Richard 2001 20,94 ŠKST KARLOVA VES
86 NAGY-SALÓCI Igor 2000 20,8 STO VALALIKY
87 ŽARNOVICKÝ Patrik 2000 20,29 ŠKST KARLOVA VES
88 VALACH Juraj 1999 19,95 MSTK VTJ MARTIN
89 VIGODA Matúš 1999 19,38 TJ ORAVSKÁ LESNÁ
90 HALMEŠ Peter 1999 19,25 VAWEX OCÚ ŽIRANY
91 TRUSKA Martin 1999 18,28 STK VEĽKÉ UHERCE
92 KULLA Kristián 1999 17,47 MSK ČADCA
93 BAŠTÁK Adam 2002 17,25 MLADOSŤ RELAX RIM.SOBOTA
94 KAZÍK Dávid 1999 17,21 ŠK ŠOG NITRA
95 TROPP Rastislav 2002 17,13 TJ STO SLOVENSKÁ VES
96 MACKO Tibor 2000 15,6 OŠK ŠAR.MICHAĽANY
96 VODIČKA Lukáš 2001 15,6 OŠK ŠAR.MICHAĽANY
98 IŠTOCY Tomáš 2000 15,51 SEVERKA KEŽMAROK
98 VOJTIČKO Denis 1999 15,51 SEVERKA KEŽMAROK
100 REGEC Daniel 1999 15,33 1.PPC FORTUNA KEŽMAROK
100 SVITANEK Ján 1999 15,33 1.PPC FORTUNA KEŽMAROK
102 ZELINKA Matúš 2001 15 STK LOKOMOTÍVA KOŠICE
103 OCHOTNICKÝ Šimon 2000 14,88 1.PPC FORTUNA KEŽMAROK
103 GODALA Marek 1999 14,88 1.PPC FORTUNA KEŽMAROK
105 TURAN Adam 1999 14,77 ŠKST KARLOVA VES
106 FLIMEL Jakub 1999 14,47 STK OROL OTRHÁNKY
107 ONDRUŠEK Peter 2000 14,33 OSTK MALŽENICE
108 BAKA Martin 1999 13,1 STK ZŠ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
109 TAKÁCS Bálint 2001 12,89 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA
110 PACH Kamil 2003 12,47 STO VALALIKY
111 KOSTRIAN Matúš 1999 11,29 STK ZŠ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK

SLOVENSKÝ REBRÍČEK K 1. 11. 2013 – STARŠIE ŽIAČKY
1 BELOPOTOČANOVÁ Katarína 2000 362,25 MSTK TVRDOŠÍN/OŠK BREZA
2 KUKUĽKOVÁ Tatiana 2000 343,07 KST VIKTÓRIA TRNAVA
3 LABOŠOVÁ Ema 2001 327,66 ŠSTK JUNIOR ČAŇA
4 URÍKOVÁ Monika 1999 286,04 TTC POVAŽSKÁ BYSTRICA
5 PUCHOVANOVÁ Nikoleta 2000 225,57 ŠKST RUŽOMBEROK
6 GRIGELOVÁ Natália 2000 213,9 ŠK ŠOG NITRA
7 VANCÁKOVÁ Valentína 1999 178,64 STO VALALIKY
8 KLUČÁROVÁ Agáta 2000 152,62 STO VALALIKY
9 ČERMÁKOVÁ Paula 2000 126,97 ŠKST KARLOVA VES
10 MAROUSKOVÁ Monika 2000 124,71 KERAMING - KUBRAN TRENČÍN
11 TOMIČOVÁ Ivana 2000 117,71 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA
12 ŠRÁMKOVÁ Erika 1999 114,23 MSK MALACKY
13 PEKOVÁ Zuzana 2002 105,33 KST VIKTÓRIA TRNAVA
14 BELIANSKA Sarah 1999 96,46 TTC MAJCICHOV
15 TUŠANOVÁ Kristína 1999 88,85 STK RYBNÍK
16 MÉSÁROŠOVÁ Lenka 1999 87,34 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
17 MALIŠOVÁ Hana 2000 83,5 STK NOVÁ BAŇA/PODLUŽANY
18 ŠVAJDLENKOVÁ Laura 2001 82,54 MSK MALACKY
19 BULÍKOVÁ Alžbeta 2000 77,21 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
20 KOCICHOVÁ Natália 1999 75,06 ŠSTK JUNIOR ČAŇA
21 ŠINKAROVÁ Dáša 2001 71,85 ŠKST MICHALOVCE
22 TAŠKOVÁ Jana 2000 64,62 STK NOVÁ BAŇA/PODLUŽANY
23 MELICHEROVÁ Lívia 1999 61,22 MSK ČADCA
24 TAŠKOVÁ Dana 2000 60,62 STK NOVÁ BAŇA/PODLUŽANY
25 FARKASOVÁ Alexszandra 1999 58,15 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA
26 DZELINSKA Júlia 2002 53,98 ŠKST MICHALOVCE
27 PETRÍKOVÁ Diana 2000 51,35 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
28 GAŠPARÍKOVÁ Lucia 2002 48,52 TTC MAJCICHOV
29 TEREZKOVÁ Jana 2002 47,67 ŠKST MICHALOVCE
30 MAJERSKÁ Alena 2002 43,37 STO VALALIKY
31 MIKULOVÁ Terézia 2001 42,26 KST DRIVE TR. JASTRABIE
32 GORFOLOVÁ Viktória 2001 42,14 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA
33 MATÚŠKOVÁ Terézia 2001 41,7 KERAMING - KUBRAN TRENČÍN
33 KOBZOVA Lucia 2000 41,7 KERAMING - KUBRAN TRENČÍN
35 MATÚŠKOVÁ Emília 2000 41 KERAMING - KUBRAN TRENČÍN
36 PRADLIČKOVÁ Hana 2000 40,77 MSK MALACKY
37 PAPCUNOVÁ Viktória 2001 40,64 ŠSTK JUNIOR ČAŇA
38 DOBRIKOVÁ Petra 1999 40,25 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
39 HERÁKOVÁ Danica 2000 39,06 STK LOKOMOTÍVA KOŠICE
40 DUJSÍKOVÁ Alexandra 2001 39,04 TTC POVAŽSKÁ BYSTRICA
41 SOKOLSKÁ Alexandra 1999 38,26 ŠKST SPIŠSKÉ VLACHY
42 MAREŠOVÁ Valentína 2000 37,55 MSK MALACKY
43 LEDAJOVÁ Martina 2001 34,78 STK OROL OTRHÁNKY
44 SISKOVÁ Zuzana 2003 34,53 TTC MAJCICHOV
45 ČERNICKÁ Anna 1999 34,33 GEOLÓG ROŽŇAVA
46 DZUROVÁ Lenka 2002 31,24 STK STARÁ TURÁ
47 KRČOVÁ ANNAMÁRIA 1999 30,58 ŠKST SPIŠSKÉ VLACHY
48 CHYLOVÁ Sabína 2001 29,4 MSTK TVRDOŠÍN
49 PAKŠIOVÁ Natália 2001 25,74 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
50 JAKUBČINOVÁ Pavla 2002 24,06 ZŠ VYŠNÝ ŽIPOV
50 TAKÁČOVÁ Sofia 2002 24,06 ŠSTK JUNIOR ČAŇA
50 HUDÁKOVÁ Ivana 2001 24,06 ZŠ VYŠNÝ ŽIPOV
53 ČURILLOVÁ Frederika 2002 18,71 ŠKST SPIŠSKÉ VLACHY
54 GALUŠKOVÁ Ema 1999 18,64 ŠKST SPIŠSKÉ VLACHY
55 LIPTÁKOVÁ Nikoleta 2001 17,87 ŠK VATEK BERNOLÁKOVO

SLOVENSKÝ REBRÍČEK K 1. 11. 2013 – MLADŠÍ ŽIACI
1 DIKO Dalibor 2002 559,2 TJ ORAVAN NÁMESTOVO
2 KYSEL Martin 2001 257,27 MSTK TVRDOŠÍN
3 CYPRICH Samuel 2001 223,17 MSK ČADCA
4 PETRÍK Filip 2001 208,82 KST PLUS40 TREBIŠOV
5 PINDURA Tobiáš 2001 177,13 ŠKST RUŽOMBEROK
6 JALOVECKÝ Marek 2001 152,51 STK ZŠ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
7 ČERNÁK Peter 2002 141,36 TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZÁMKY
8 FEČO Samuel 2001 126,62 MŠK VSTK VRANOV NAD TOPĽOU
9 PAPÁNEK Martin 2001 125,9 STK NOVÁ BAŇA/PODLUŽANY
10 HURKA Rastislav 2001 122,96 STO VALALIKY
11 TUREK Teodor 2001 117,79 ŠK ŠOG NITRA
12 MILAN Martin 2001 117,66 1.PPC FORTUNA KEŽMAROK
13 IVANČO Félix 2003 110,74 MSK MALACKY
14 ĎANOVSKÝ Martin 2002 92,53 LOKOMOTÍVA VRÚTKY
15 DELINČAK Filip 2003 82,37 MSK ČADCA
16 MACKO Miroslav 2001 78,2 ŠKST KARLOVA VES
17 MAKÚCH Damian 2001 78,09 TATRAN KRUŠETNICA
18 GREGOR Jakub 2001 65,36 ŠKST KARLOVA VES
19 FREUND Andrej 2002 65,17 MSK MALACKY
20 FUSEK Patrik 2002 62,52 MSK MALACKY
21 MIKLUŠČÁK Benjamín 2002 58,16 ŠKST KARLOVA VES
22 PETRLÍK Juraj 2003 58,13 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
23 FEČO Michal 2001 57,56 MŠK VSTK VRANOV NAD TOPĽOU
24 KALINKA Timotej 2002 57,54 MSTK VTJ MARTIN
25 TRŇAN Jakub 2001 56,71 STK RYBNÍK
26 KAPUSTA Michal 2004 56,63 MSK ČADCA
27 VICO Dávid 2001 55,55 STO VALALIKY
28 KAPUSTA Martin 2002 54,32 MSK ČADCA
29 MARUNIAK Martin 2001 53,02 MSTK VTJ MARTIN
30 ŠVENTO Jakub 2004 50,74 LOKOMOTÍVA VRÚTKY
31 ČERNÝ Tomáš 2003 48,44 MSK MALACKY
32 POTOCKÝ Oliver 2001 48,32 STK RYBNÍK
33 VARGA Peter 2002 47,94 KST VIKTÓRIA TRNAVA
34 KRAJČOVIČ Peter 2003 44,92 STK ZŠ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
35 PACH Kamil 2003 44,49 STO VALALIKY
36 TRUBÁČIK Tomáš 2002 43,66 CVČ ZLATÉ MORAVCE
37 PÁLENÍK Adam 2002 43,22 STK RYBNÍK
38 SUCHA Tomáš 2001 42,53 ŠKST KARLOVA VES
39 ĎURANA Dávid 2002 41,55 TTC POVAŽSKÁ BYSTRICA
40 KLAJBER Adam 2003 41,14 SŠK POPROČ
41 KOVÁČ Dominik 2002 37,9 ŠKST RUŽOMBEROK
42 ZELINKA Matúš 2001 37,61 STK LOKOMOTÍVA KOŠICE
43 KUBALA Nicolas 2005 36,47 KST VIKTÓRIA TRNAVA
44 KUPEC Matúš 2002 34,92 MŠK ŽIAR/HRONOM
45 KOLENČÍK Matúš 2002 34,87 ŠKST KARLOVA VES
46 NOVOTNÝ Leonard 2002 34,61 ŠKST KARLOVA VES
47 MATO Norbert 2001 34,19 STO VALALIKY
48 KLUČÁR Matej 2002 32,69 TTC MAJCICHOV
49 KALUZINSKI Richard 2001 32,64 ŠKST KARLOVA VES
50 VALACH Peter 2001 32,5 MSTK VTJ MARTIN
51 ZAJAC JAKUB 2001 32 TJ ORAVAN NÁMESTOVO
52 VIŠŇOVEC Samuel 2003 31,8 LOKOMOTÍVA VRÚTKY
53 KOLLÁR Dávid 2001 31,16 TTC POVAŽSKÁ BYSTRICA
54 KUKUČKA Marek 2001 30,4 MŠK ŽIAR/HRONOM
55 CSERMÁK Alexander 2003 30,18 TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZÁMKY
56 SOCHA René 2001 28,93 MSTK TVRDOŠÍN
57 KOVÁR Dávid 2004 28,91 ŠK JÁŇAN MOR. SV JÁN
58 GOLDÍR Jakub 2005 28,08 MSK ČADCA
58 GAŠPARÍK Jakub 2005 28,08 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
58 ŠRAMO Radoslav 2005 28,08 MSK ČADCA
61 PAVLÁK Michal 2002 27,75 TJ MEDOKÝŠ MARTIN - ĽADOVEŇ
62 KORMAN Radoslav 2003 26,78 STK RADOĽA
63 LANCZ Viktor 2001 26,71 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA
64 PAĽKO Kamil 2003 26,55 ZŠ VYŠNÝ ŽIPOV
64 KOSTKA Šimon 2002 26,55 DUNAJEC SPIŠ.STARÁ VES
66 BUDINSKÝ Daniel 2003 26,45 STK NOVÁ BAŇA/PODLUŽANY
67 FOJTÍK Matúš 2005 26,13 STK RADOĽA
68 FILIP ADRIÁN 2002 25,94 STK VYHNE
69 HAMBÁLEK Viktor 2001 25,06 ŠKST KARLOVA VES
70 KUBJATKO Samuel 2006 25,05 MSK ČADCA
71 ZEMAN Matúš 2002 24,83 ŠKST KARLOVA VES
72 TAKÁCS Bálint 2001 23,69 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA
73 TKÁČ Matej 2004 23,51 MŠK VSTK VRANOV NAD TOPĽOU
74 ŠLOSÁR Simon 2002 23,43 ZŠ MLYNSKÁ SENEC
75 PÁNSKY Richard 2003 22,38 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
76 PAVOLKO Juraj 2004 21,69 MŠK VSTK VRANOV NAD TOPĽOU
77 KREBS Martin 2001 19,78 STK ZŠ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
78 PANÁČEK Dušan 2003 19,2 KST DRIVE TR. JASTRABIE
79 SÍPOS Adrian 2001 18,4 STK SENEC
80 SRNKA Martin 2002 18,37 STK SENEC
81 KRAJČOVIČ Filip 2005 18,2 TTC MAJCICHOV
82 VODIČKA Lukáš 2001 17,47 OŠK ŠAR.MICHAĽANY
83 PANÁČEK Michal 2001 17,3 KST DRIVE TR. JASTRABIE
84 ŠLOSÁR Matej 2003 16,8 STK SENEC
85 ŠTIBRANÝ Martin 2001 16,07 ŠKST KARLOVA VES
86 SPIŠIAK Šimon 2002 15,86 ŠKST KARLOVA VES
87 BLAŠKO Nikolas 2004 15,06 ŠKST MICHALOVCE
87 ORÁČ Michal 2002 15,06 ZŠ VYŠNÝ ŽIPOV
89 PLANIETA Tobiáš 2001 14,84 MSTK TVRDOŠÍN
90 SEKERA Dominik 2003 14,01 TTC MAJCICHOV
91 NOSKOVIČ Kristián 2001 13,67 PST STUPAVA
92 RUMÍŠEK Matúš 2001 13,62 STK STARÁ TURÁ
93 NÉMA Jakub 2001 13,61 STK VEĽKÉ UHERCE
94 LEŠČINSKÝ Patrik 2002 12,93 STADEX KOŠICE
95 LUŽICA Martin 2001 12,58 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA
96 POLAČKO Dávid 2003 11,75 KAC JEDNOTA KOŠICE
97 SRNEC Tadeáš 2004 11,71 STK OROL OTRHÁNKY
98 CHMELA Peter 2003 11,33 MSK MALACKY
98 HLAVATÝ Samuel 2001 11,33 ŠKST KARLOVA VES
98 MALEC Samuel 2003 11,33 KST DRIVE TR. JASTRABIE
101 FABO Matúš 2004 11,17 KERAMING - KUBRAN TRENČÍN
101 GONO Matúš 2005 11,17 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
103 ČAČALA Marko 2003 10,97 OSTK MALŽENICE
103 MENYHART Martin 2003 10,97 STK SENEC
103 BEBJAK Tomáš 2002 10,97 OSTK MALŽENICE
106 BYSTRICKÝ Šimon 2003 10,78 ŠKST KARLOVA VES
106 BEŠINA Miroslav 2001 10,78 ŠKST KARLOVA VES
108 BILČÍK Ladislav 2002 10,7 MK SLOV.ORLA LEVICE
108 ŠUTIAK Samuel 2005 10,7 STK OROL OTRHÁNKY
110 VENGLIK Matej 2001 10,34 1.PPC FORTUNA KEŽMAROK
111 GONO Filip 2002 10,32 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
112 KRŠIAK Dávid 2003 10,01 STK VEĽKÉ UHERCE
113 SLIVKA Jakub 2004 9,63 KERAMING - KUBRAN TRENČÍN

SLOVENSKÝ REBRÍČEK K 1. 11. 2013 – MLADŠIE ŽIAČKY
1 LABOŠOVÁ Ema 2001 636,58 ŠSTK JUNIOR ČAŇA
2 PEKOVÁ Zuzana 2002 272,87 KST VIKTÓRIA TRNAVA
3 ŠINKAROVÁ Dáša 2001 271,62 ŠKST MICHALOVCE
4 ŠVAJDLENKOVÁ Laura 2001 195,47 MSK MALACKY
5 TEREZKOVÁ Jana 2002 182,72 ŠKST MICHALOVCE
6 DZELINSKA Júlia 2002 178,58 ŠKST MICHALOVCE
7 DIVINSKÁ Natália 2002 157,18 MSTK TVRDOŠÍN
8 CHYLOVÁ Sabína 2001 147,18 MSTK TVRDOŠÍN
9 GAŠPARÍKOVÁ Lucia 2002 129,34 TTC MAJCICHOV
10 MIKULOVÁ Terézia 2001 129,02 KST DRIVE TR. JASTRABIE
11 MAJERSKÁ Alena 2002 126,5 STO VALALIKY
12 SLOBODNÍKOVÁ Hana 2003 100,2 ŠKST KARLOVA VES
13 PAPCUNOVÁ Viktória 2001 96,07 ŠSTK JUNIOR ČAŇA
14 HOLLÁ Laura 2002 94,14 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
15 VIŠŇOVSKÁ Nina 2003 89,3 TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZÁMKY
16 MIČODOVÁ Jana 2001 88,39 STK LUČENEC - KALINOVO
17 DZUROVÁ Lenka 2002 85,96 STK STARÁ TURÁ
18 LACENOVÁ Renáta 2003 78,53 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
19 DUJSÍKOVÁ Alexandra 2001 76,21 TTC POVAŽSKÁ BYSTRICA
20 PISARČIKOVÁ Frederika 2002 74,2 ŠKST RUŽOMBEROK
21 LIPTÁKOVÁ Nikoleta 2001 70,23 ŠK VATEK BERNOLÁKOVO
22 GORFOLOVÁ Viktória 2001 65,81 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA
23 HORVÁTHOVÁ Rebecca Sarah 2003 57,61 TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZÁMKY
24 LEDAJOVÁ Martina 2001 56,95 STK OROL OTRHÁNKY
25 SISKOVÁ Zuzana 2003 56,29 TTC MAJCICHOV
26 GALČÍKOVÁ Sára 2001 55,75 TJ ORAVAN NÁMESTOVO
27 HURBANOVÁ Isabella 2003 51,43 MSK MALACKY
28 PAKŠIOVÁ Natália 2001 49,42 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
29 VOJTASOVÁ Patrícia 2001 47,76 ZŠ LIETAVSKÁ LÚČKA
30 MATÚŠKOVÁ Terézia 2001 46,36 KERAMING - KUBRAN TRENČÍN
31 KOMORNÁ Viktória 2002 45,36 ŠK JÁŇAN MOR. SV JÁN
32 BILKOVIČOVÁ Sára 2005 40,52 MSK MALACKY
33 LENČESOVÁ Lenka 2001 40,07 STK MLADOSŤ SEREĎ
34 POLAKOVIČOVÁ Bianka 2005 38,84 MSK MALACKY
35 GUNIŠOVÁ Ivana 2002 38,76 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
36 SOMOGYIOVÁ Liliana 2003 38,75 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA
37 MARTIŠKOVÁ Aneta 2002 37,95 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
38 ZAJAČKOVÁ Lucia 2003 36,55 KST DRIVE TR. JASTRABIE
39 SVITANOVÁ Zuzana 2004 35,12 STK PC TRENČ.TEPLÁ
40 MARTIŠKOVÁ Sabina 2002 35,1 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
41 JAKUBČINOVÁ Pavla 2002 30,05 ZŠ VYŠNÝ ŽIPOV
42 TAKÁČOVÁ Sofia 2002 29,41 ŠSTK JUNIOR ČAŇA
43 ŠKÁPIKOVÁ Jana 2003 28,42 ŠK JÁŇAN MOR. SV JÁN
44 KOVÁROVÁ Dominika 2003 27,34 ŠK JÁŇAN MOR. SV JÁN
45 PORUBÄNOVÁ Nina 2004 21,35 KAC JEDNOTA KOŠICE
46 ŠTULLEROVÁ Eliška 2005 14,51 STK NOVÁ BAŇA/PODLUŽANY
47 IGAZOVÁ Martina 2006 13,85 STK OROL OTRHÁNKY

SLOVENSKÝ REBRÍČEK K 1. 11. 2013 – NAJMLADŠÍ ŽIACI
1 IVANČO Félix 2003 258,97 MSK MALACKY
2 KLAJBER Adam 2003 221,86 SŠK POPROČ
3 DELINČAK Filip 2003 207,82 MSK ČADCA
4 PETRLÍK Juraj 2003 164,61 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
5 PACH Kamil 2003 160,13 STO VALALIKY
6 KAPUSTA Michal 2004 120,56 MSK ČADCA
7 GOLDÍR Jakub 2005 99,91 MSK ČADCA
8 CSERMÁK Alexander 2003 96,81 TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZÁMKY
9 KUBALA Nicolas 2005 95,78 KST VIKTÓRIA TRNAVA
10 PAĽKO Kamil 2003 90,86 ZŠ VYŠNÝ ŽIPOV
11 ŠVENTO Jakub 2004 83,53 LOKOMOTÍVA VRÚTKY
12 TKÁČ Matej 2004 77,07 MŠK VSTK VRANOV NAD TOPĽOU
13 ŠUTEK Marek 2003 76,15 ZŠ LIETAVSKÁ LÚČKA
14 SEKERA Dominik 2003 73,57 TTC MAJCICHOV
15 PANÁČEK Dušan 2003 70,49 KST DRIVE TR. JASTRABIE
16 ČERNÝ Tomáš 2003 70,43 MSK MALACKY
17 BELOPOTOČAN Roman 2004 67,8 MSTK TVRDOŠÍN
18 BUDINSKÝ Daniel 2003 66,04 STK NOVÁ BAŇA/PODLUŽANY
19 BLAŠKO Nikolas 2004 58,91 ŠKST MICHALOVCE
20 PAVOLKO Juraj 2004 58,76 MŠK VSTK VRANOV NAD TOPĽOU
21 KRAJČOVIČ Filip 2005 58,56 TTC MAJCICHOV
22 SVIATKO Dominik 2003 54,26 STO VALALIKY
23 NÉMETH Štefan 2003 51,2 STK LOKOMOTÍVA KOŠICE
24 GAŠPARÍK Jakub 2005 51,01 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
25 STAŇO Jakub 2005 48,72 STO VALALIKY
26 KULICH Ivan 2005 46,7 STK LUČENEC - KALINOVO
27 MUCHA Matúš 2005 46,14 KST DRIVE TR. JASTRABIE
28 ŠRAMO Radoslav 2005 38,79 MSK ČADCA
29 PÁNSKY Richard 2003 38,1 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
30 FOJTÍK Matúš 2005 37,73 STK RADOĽA
31 BRENESSEL Daniel 2004 37,57 T-CLUB OSTROV
32 KUBJATKO Samuel 2006 37,35 MSK ČADCA
33 VIŠŇOVEC Samuel 2003 37,06 LOKOMOTÍVA VRÚTKY
34 SAXA Šimon 2003 36,57 STO VALALIKY
35 KOVÁR Dávid 2004 35,26 ŠK JÁŇAN MOR. SV JÁN
36 HORŇÁČEK Samuel 2005 34,25 STK EURO DRIETOMA
37 ŠUTIAK SAMUEL 2005 33,67 STK OROL OTRHÁNKY
38 TEREZKA Tomáš 2006 33,62 ŠKST MICHALOVCE
39 BYSTRICKÝ Šimon 2003 33,37 ŠKST KARLOVA VES
40 MAURER Michal 2005 32,92 STO VALALIKY
41 DANCZI VIKTOR 2003 32,51 TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZÁMKY
41 SRNEC TADEÁŠ 2004 32,51 STK OROL OTRHÁNKY
43 KRAJČOVIČ Peter 2003 32,45 STK ZŠ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
44 MANDA Peter 2005 32,4 MŠK  KYS.NOVÉ MESTO
44 PIALA Marián 2004 32,4 MSK ČADCA
46 KRUŽIC TOBIAS 2006 32,23 STK 1.ZŠ VRÁBLE
47 JANOK Matej 2005 31,49 KST PLUS40 TREBIŠOV
48 PANÁČEK Tomáš 2006 31,22 KST DRIVE TR. JASTRABIE
49 ČEČKO Viktor 2003 31 ZŠ VYŠNÝ ŽIPOV
50 ŠIMUNEK Branko 2004 30,47 TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZÁMKY
51 KORMAN Radoslav 2003 30,09 STK RADOĽA
52 MALEC SAMUEL 2003 29,79 KST DRIVE TR. JASTRABIE
53 KREBS Jakub 2003 29,4 STK ZŠ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
54 KOTESA Sebastian 2005 29,07 ŠK JÁŇAN MOR. SV JÁN
54 BIRÓ András 2004 29,07 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA
56 JANKOVIČ Jakub 2004 28,93 KST VIKTÓRIA TRNAVA
57 HRČKA Matúš 2004 28,79 KAC JEDNOTA KOŠICE
58 BELOPOTOČAN Dávid 2005 28,48 MSTK TVRDOŠÍN
59 SKLENÁR LUKÁŠ 2005 28,35 STK 1.ZŠ VRÁBLE
60 GONO Matúš 2005 27,71 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
61 KALLAY Fedor 2004 27,09 MŠK  KYS.NOVÉ MESTO
61 SUCHÝ Damián 2004 27,09 STK VEĽKÉ UHERCE
61 KMEŤ Branislav 2004 27,09 STK VEĽKÉ UHERCE
64 GOSSÁNYI Lukáš 2004 26,62 KST VIKTÓRIA TRNAVA
65 FABO MATÚŠ 2004 26,04 KERAMING - KUBRAN TRENČÍN
65 REMEŇ MATÚŠ 2003 26,04 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
65 DOSTÁL SAMUEL 2003 26,04 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
68 POLAČKO Dávid 2003 25,97 KAC JEDNOTA KOŠICE
69 MALEC Matúš 2005 25,28 KST DRIVE TR. JASTRABIE
70 GIECI JAKUB 2007 25,05 STK OROL OTRHÁNKY
71 LUKÁČ Jakub 2004 24,86 STO VALALIKY
72 KRŠIAK Dávid 2003 24,32 STK VEĽKÉ UHERCE
72 BARČIAK Boris 2003 24,32 TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZÁMKY
72 MARCI Matej 2006 24,32 T-CLUB OSTROV
72 SVETLÍK Branislav 2007 24,32 T-CLUB OSTROV
76 SLÁDKOVIČ Ján 2005 23,85 TTC MAJCICHOV
77 PYTEĽ MICHAL 2006 23,27 STK OROL OTRHÁNKY
78 VALO Peter 2005 22,72 T-CLUB OSTROV
79 NÉMET SAMUEL 2005 22,28 STK 1.ZŠ VRÁBLE
79 MUDRÁK ALEX 2005 22,28 STK 1.ZŠ VRÁBLE
81 GAJDOŠ David 2003 22,17 OKST REGMONT HRAŇ
81 MIHAJLO David 2005 22,17 OKST REGMONT HRAŇ
83 DURAČKA Martin 2004 21,91 STO VALALIKY
84 KOVÁČ TOBIAS 2006 21,89 STK NOVÁ BAŇA/PODLUŽANY
85 MIŠKO Matej 2003 21,83 ZŠ VYŠNÝ ŽIPOV
86 PALUŠEK Samuel 2006 20,83 STK LOKOMOTÍVA KOŠICE
87 KAŽIMÍR Anton 2003 19,91 ŠK ZŠ SIBÍRSKA PREŠOV
88 BRISUDA Tomáš 2003 19,45 TJ ORAVSKÁ LESNÁ
89 ŠLOSÁR Matej 2003 19,29 STK SENEC
90 TOMČO Richard 2003 18,94 STO VALALIKY
91 ŠKYTA Libor 2003 18,47 KST DRIVE TR. JASTRABIE
92 BITÓ Matej 2005 18,28 ŠSTK JUNIOR ČAŇA
92 MITRO Patrik 2003 18,28 ŠSTK JUNIOR ČAŇA
92 VRANAY Michal 2005 18,28 STK LOKOMOTÍVA KOŠICE
95 RÁCEK VLADIMÍR 2003 18,11 TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZÁMKY
96 ŠKYTA Tomáš 2006 18 KST DRIVE TR. JASTRABIE
96 RABČAN Lukáš 2003 18 TJ ORAVSKÁ LESNÁ
96 HRIC Michal 2003 18 MŠK ŽIAR/HRONOM
99 ŠADIBOL Matej 2003 16,98 T-CLUB OSTROV
100 KIS Matúš 2005 16,94 ŠSTK JUNIOR ČAŇA
100 VARGA Samuel 2005 16,94 ŠSTK JUNIOR ČAŇA
100 TÓTH Andrej 2005 16,94 ŠSTK JUNIOR ČAŇA
103 LUKÁČIK Martin 2003 16,07 STK ZŠ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
104 HRUŠKA PATRIK 2003 15,39 TJ POKROK KOMÁRNO
104 SZABÓ ROLAND 2003 15,39 TJ POKROK KOMÁRNO
106 OKOLIČANY Andrej 2004 15,09 PST STUPAVA
106 DTGERHARDT Adrian Aris 2004 15,09 ŠKST KARLOVA VES
106 TURUK Luka 2005 15,09 ŠKST KARLOVA VES
106 SVRČEK Simon Samuel 2006 15,09 ŠKST KARLOVA VES
106 VLAŠIČ Leo 2008 15,09 ŠKST KARLOVA VES
111 BUNČEK Štefan 2006 14,53 STK DEVÍNSKA NOVÁ VES
111 KRESAN Tomáš 2005 14,53 STK DEVÍNSKA NOVÁ VES
111 BARANEC Andrej 2004 14,53 PST STUPAVA
114 PETER Frederic Julian 2003 14,4 KST PLUS40 TREBIŠOV
115 SLIVKA JAKUB 2004 13,95 KERAMING - KUBRAN TRENČÍN
116 KOLÍK Matej 2003 13,4 ŠKST KARLOVA VES
117 MRIŽO MICHAL 2006 12,96 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
117 ZEMAN SLAVOMÍR 2005 12,96 STK 1.ZŠ VRÁBLE

SLOVENSKÝ REBRÍČEK K 1. 11. 2013 – NAJMLADŠIE ŽIAČKY
1 SLOBODNÍKOVÁ Hana 2003 265,26 ŠKST KARLOVA VES
2 SISKOVÁ Zuzana 2003 182,27 TTC MAJCICHOV
3 VIŠŇOVSKÁ Nina 2003 166,54 TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZÁMKY
4 LACENOVÁ Renáta 2003 161,22 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
5 HORVÁTHOVÁ Rebecca Sarah 2003 127,5 TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZÁMKY
6 HURBANOVÁ Isabella 2003 122,86 MSK MALACKY
7 ZAJAČKOVÁ Lucia 2003 99,76 KST DRIVE TR. JASTRABIE
8 SOMOGYIOVÁ Liliana 2003 96,82 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA
9 BILKOVIČOVÁ Sára 2005 96,74 MSK MALACKY
10 SVITANOVÁ Zuzana 2004 80,19 STK PC TRENČ.TEPLÁ
11 BALÚCHOVÁ ADRIANA 2003 77,82 STK RYBNÍK
12 JANOKOVÁ Viktoria 2003 69,84 KST PLUS40 TREBIŠOV
13 WILTSCHKOVÁ Dominika 2006 67,02 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA
14 ILLÁŠOVÁ Adriana 2004 66,96 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
15 KOVÁČOVÁ Alžbeta 2003 66,2 SPST DOLNÝ KUBÍN
16 ŠKÁPIKOVÁ Jana 2003 64,9 ŠK JÁŇAN MOR. SV JÁN
17 ŠTULLEROVÁ Eliška 2005 59,45 STK NOVÁ BAŇA/PODLUŽANY
18 POLAKOVIČOVÁ Bianka 2005 57,67 MSK MALACKY
19 ŠINKAROVÁ Monika 2005 52,86 ŠKST MICHALOVCE
20 ANDREJKOVIČOVÁ Natália 2004 49,76 STO VALALIKY
21 IGAZOVÁ MARTINA 2006 48,83 STK OROL OTRHÁNKY
22 VÁCLAVÍKOVÁ Natália 2005 48,61 OSTK OMŠENIE
23 URBANOVSKÁ Viktória 2004 45,79 KST VIKTÓRIA TRNAVA
24 SÓRÁDOVÁ SVETLANA 2003 45,62 ŠK ŠOG NITRA
25 ČINČUROVÁ EMA 2005 44,49 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
26 KOPECKÁ Natália 2005 41,87 OSTK OMŠENIE
27 BLAŠKOVÁ Karinka 2006 40,35 T-CLUB OSTROV
28 BEŇAČKOVÁ LENKA 2006 39,47 STK OROL OTRHÁNKY
28 MÜLLEROVÁ EMA 2005 39,47 STK NOVÁ BAŇA/PODLUŽANY
30 SVETLÍKOVÁ Sofia 2006 39,22 T-CLUB OSTROV
30 MADUNICKÁ Vivien 2007 39,22 T-CLUB OSTROV
32 KREBSOVÁ Barbora 2005 34,89 STK ZŠ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
33 ČERVEŇOVÁ Nina 2003 32,53 ŠK VATEK BERNOLÁKOVO
34 TAKÁČOVÁ Klaudia 2005 30,1 ŠSTK JUNIOR ČAŇA
35 KOLBASKÁ Andrea 2003 28,35 STO VALALIKY
36 KOVÁROVÁ Dominika 2003 28,02 ŠK JÁŇAN MOR. SV JÁN
37 JEŽÍKOVÁ Karolína 2003 27,77 OSTK OMŠENIE
38 DROBOVÁ Veronika 2004 25,9 STK DEVÍNSKA NOVÁ VES
39 PORUBÄNOVÁ Nina 2004 25,19 KAC JEDNOTA KOŠICE
40 BARTOVIČOVÁ Lenka 2003 24,14 ŠK III. ZŠ HLOHOVEC
41 PUSTAIOVÁ Ema 2004 22,66 OKST REGMONT HRAŇ
42 BAUMANNOVÁ Karolína 2003 22,61 STK DEVÍNSKA NOVÁ VES
42 BUNČEKOVÁ Nina 2004 22,61 STK DEVÍNSKA NOVÁ VES
44 LEŠOVÁ Ema 2003 21,99 OKST REGMONT HRAŇ
45 POTOCKÁ PATRÍCIA 2004 21,82 STK RYBNÍK
45 RÁCKOVÁ VIKTÓRIA 2005 21,82 TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZÁMKY
47 BARTOVIČOVÁ Eliška 2004 21,67 ŠK III. ZŠ HLOHOVEC
48 NEMČEKOVÁ Patrícia 2004 16,5 OSTK MALŽENICE
49 DUDOVÁ Ema 2004 16,48 ŠKST MICHALOVCE
50 BITÓOVÁ Michaela 2007 15,28 ŠSTK JUNIOR ČAŇA
51 ČULKOVÁ Simona 2005 14,96 STO VALALIKY


